PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F400 - Argyll Heavy Fleece
Collection: Fleece

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-
Pill finish Fleece 400g

Product information

The Argyll fleece is a favourite season after
season due to the traditional, uncomplicated
design and quality anti-pill finish. The 400g
fleece is comfortable to wear and ensures heat
is locked in.

Standards

EN 14058 Class 2

PORTWEST

Fleece

The Portwest range of fleece styles are all made
using high quality anti-pill polar fleece fabrics.
They offer great warmth and comfort to the
wearer. Varying fabric weights offer versatility
and choice across the range and ensure there is
a garment to suit every need from extra
layering to total outdoor protection.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an
outstanding choice of designs and colours,
suitable for many end users. The best quality
fabrics and high technology construction
techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing
the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each
garment has been designed and manufactured
with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after
wear.

Features

- Heavy weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish
for added warmth and comfort

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Zipped pockets

- Front zip opening for easy access
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate
colours

- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

Colours
| [ Short | Reg | Tall | XTall
XS -
Black XL
Green
XS -
XXL
XXS -
N 7XL
Slate XS -
Grey 3XL
XS -
5
S-XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F400 - Argyll Heavy Fleece
Commodity Code: 6202930000

Test House

Warnings US

Wash dark colours separately. Donot wring. Machine wash warm, mild process.Wash dark
colors separately.Do not bleach.Do not wring.Line
dry.Do not iron.

Wash care
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CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
F400SGRXS
F400SGRS
F400SGRM
F400SGRL
F400SGRXL
F400SGRXXL
F400SGRXXXL

Colour

Slate Grey
Slate Grey
Slate Grey
Slate Grey
Slate Grey
Slate Grey

Slate Grey

Weight (Kg)
0.7000
0.7200
0.7800
0.8400
0.8600
0.8700
0.8800

Cubic (m?)
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1508
0.1560
0.1560

EAN13

5036108243532
5036108216383
5036108216376
5036108216369
5036108216390
5036108216406
5036108216413

DUN14

15036108731692
15036108703101
15036108703095
15036108703088
15036108703118
15036108703125
15036108703132
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