PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F400 - Argyll Heavy Fleece

Collection: Fleece **Range:** Rainwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-

Pill finish Fleece 400g

Product information

The Argyll fleece is a favourite season after season due to the traditional, uncomplicated design and quality anti-pill finish. The 400g fleece is comfortable to wear and ensures heat is locked in.

Standards

EN 14058 Class 2



Fleece

The Portwest range of fleece styles are all made using high quality anti-pill polar fleece fabrics. They offer great warmth and comfort to the wearer. Varying fabric weights offer versatility and choice across the range and ensure there is a garment to suit every need from extra layering to total outdoor protection.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

Features

- Heavy weight polar fleece with anti-pill finish for added warmth and comfort
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- · Zipped pockets
- Front zip opening for easy access
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



Colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Black		XS - 5XL		
Bottle Green		S - XXL		
Red		XS - XXL		
Navy		XXS - 7XL		
Slate Grey		XS - 3XL		
Royal		XS - XXL		
Gold		S - XL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

F400 - Argyll Heavy Fleece Commodity Code: 6202930000

Test House

Wash care

Warnings

Wash dark colours separately. Donot wring.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process.Wash dark colors separately.Do not bleach.Do not wring.Line dry.Do not iron.

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
F400SGRXS	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.7000	0.1508	5036108243532	15036108731692
F400SGRS	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.7200	0.1508	5036108216383	15036108703101
F400SGRM	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.7800	0.1508	5036108216376	15036108703095
F400SGRL	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8400	0.1508	5036108216369	15036108703088
F400SGRXL	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	58.0	0.8600	0.1508	5036108216390	15036108703118
F400SGRXXL	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	60.0	0.8700	0.1560	5036108216406	15036108703125
F400SGRXXXL	Slate Grey	65.0	40.0	60.0	0.8800	0.1560	5036108216413	15036108703132